
Pos.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NS 

St.Nr.  
35 
13 
66 
97 
5 

43 
31 
85 
8 

22 
27 
3 

23 
55 
15 
2 

25 
16 
14 
52 

7 

Name  
Bonovo Action/Sattler 
Team Schlosser 
Roscher/Burkard 
Delta Racing Team 
Schröder Racing 
Volland Racing 
Pärm Racing Team 
Team Flying Dutchmen 
JJR 
Allgäu Sidecar Racing 
Team Hummel 
Team Koma 
Abrouwer Sidecar Racing 
Steiner Racing 
Sidecar Racing Wotzka 
van Lier Racing 
Koma Racing 
Motorsport Königswartha 
Gnefkow/Arnschek 
Racing Team Kindermann 

Kap X Racing 

Runden  
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 

Klasse  
600 
600 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
1000 
600 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 

600 

Motorrad  
Yamaha 600 
Yamaha 600 
BMW 1000 
Yamaha 600 
Suzuki 1000 
Suzuki 1000 
Yamaha 600 
Yamaha 600 
Yamaha 600 
Suzuki 600 
Suzuki 600 
Yamah 1000 
Honda 600 
Yamaha 1000 
Yamaha 600 
Yamaha 1000 
Suzuki 1000 
Yamaha 600 
Suzuki 1000 
Yamaha 1000 

Yamah 600 

Gesamtzeit  
4:49.653 
4:51.784 
4:54.237 
5:00.356 
5:02.132 
5:05.843 
5:06.477 
5:06.939 
5:31.049 
5:32.408 
5:33.177 
5:35.414 
5:36.239 
5:36.311 
5:38.604 
5:45.429 
6:02.414 
6:07.915 
6:17.351 
6:03.108 

Diff.  

2.131 
4.584 

10.703 
12.479 
16.190 
16.824 
17.286 
41.396 
42.755 
43.524 
45.761 
46.586 
46.658 
48.951 
55.776 

1:12.761 
1:18.262 
1:27.698 
1 Runde 

NS 

Abstand  

2.131 
2.453 
6.119 
1.776 
3.711 
0.634 
0.462 

24.110 
1.359 
0.769 
2.237 
0.825 
0.072 
2.293 
6.825 

16.985 
5.501 
9.436 

1 Runde 

F1  
Patrick Werkstetter 
Markus Schlosser 
Mike Roscher 
Michael Grabmüller 
Peter Schröder 
Markus Volland 
Ero Pärm 
Wiggert Kranenburg 
Jürgen Damaschke 
Maximilian Bell 
Andre Hummel 
Robert Kochlöfl 
Ezra Brouwer 
Christian Steiner 
Thilo Wotzka 
Bert van Lier 
Petr Svejda 
Ron Preuß 
Björn Gnefkow 
Jens Kindermann 

Franz Kapeller 

F2  
Lukas Krieg 
Luca Schmidt 
Anna Burkard 
Ondrey Kopecky 
Carolin Zimmermann 
Lena Gubernath 
Avo Kuusk 
Kevin Kölsch 
Luca Grunow 
Julia Preisinger 
Sebastian Keizers 
Thomas Maixner 
Palmira ter Steeg 
Daniel Rupprecht 
Sarissa ter Steeg 
Edwin van Lier 
Jonas Maixner 
Michaela Dirnthaler 
Tony Grimm 
Jonas Kindermann 

Markus Billich 

Beste Zeit.  
1:34.178 
1:34.548 
1:35.850 
1:37.464 
1:37.592 
1:39.162 
1:39.096 
1:39.139 
1:47.950 
1:47.398 
1:47.485 
1:49.300 
1:48.361 
1:48.178 
1:49.702 
1:51.348 
1:56.516 
2:00.185 
2:02.453 
1:47.525 

Nach Runden sortiert
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5. Thüringer Motorsport Meeting 
Int. Sidecar Trophy 

Race 1 

Rennen (10:00 und 1 Runden) started at 9:33:52 

Schleizer Dreieck/D 3,805 km 

24.08.2025 09:30 


